Full Flow Rubber Flapper Foot Valves (FRF)
BULLETIN
APCO FRF FULL FLOW RUBBER
FLAPPER FOOT VALVES
MARCH 2023
1400-B
Design & Construction
APCO FRF Full Flow Rubber Flapper Foot Valve

Give end connection code as follows:
  F1 = Flanged ASME 125/150
Ordering Example:
FRF,8,100F,F1,DI,NBR-CS*STR1
Note: Additional sizes and materials available on application.
Contact DeZURIK.
Body Material
Give body material code as follows:
  DI = Ductile Iron
Trim Combination
Flapper Material
Give flapper material code as follows:
  NBR = Acrylonitrile-Butadiene -70 to 250° F (-57 to 121° C)
  EPDM = Terpolymer of Ethylene Propylene & A Diene
                 -20 to 300° F (-29 to 150° C)
Leg Material
Give leg material code as follows:
  CS = Carbon Steel
  S2 = 316 Stainless Steel
Options
Give option code as follows:
DTR =  DeZURIK Standard Certified Hydrostatic Shell &
Seat Test Report
SB16 = 316 Stainless Steel Bolting
--- =  Coatings (contact DeZURIK)
Accessories
Give option code as follows:
STR1 =  304 Stainless Steel Strainer
STR2 = 316 Stainless Steel Strainer
DeZURIK.com
Valve